Tyco Electronics
700 Westpark Drive
Peachtree City, GA 30269-1498
Specifications and availability subject to change without notice.
13C8840 Printed in U.S.A. IH/2-00
T84 series
4 Pole, High Dielectric
PC Board Relay

(2.54)14 (16) – ø.032
(ø.08)
Ordering Information
Resistance in Ohms ± 10%
Standard Coils Sensitive Coils
Single Coil Single Coil Dual Coil Single Coil Single Coil Dual Coil
Non- Latching Latching Non- Latching Latching
Latching (either coil) Latching (either coil)
Nom. Coil
   Power 400mW N/A 360mW 200mW 90mW 180mW
Voltage
3 22.5 N/A 25 45 100 50
5 62.5 N/A 69 125 278 139
6 90 N/A 100 180 400 200
12 360 N/A 400 720 1,600 800
24 1,440 N/A 1,600 2,880 6,400 3,200
48 5,760 N/A 6,400 11,520 25,600 12,800
➟
T84S17D214-48
T84S17D234-05
T84S17D414-05
T84S17D414-12
T84S17D414-24
T84S17D414-48
T84S17D434-05
T84S17D434-12
  Typical Part Number B  T84 S 17 D 2 1 4 -24
1. Basic Series:
T84 = High dielectric,
  PC board relay.
2. Construction:
S = Sealed.
3. Contact Arrangement:
17 = 4 Form C (4PDT)
4. Coil Input:
D = DC Voltage.
5. Coil Sensitivity:
2 = Sensitive.
4 = Standard (not available on single coil latch).
6. Functional Type:
1 = Single coil non-latching. 3 = Dual coil latching.
2 = Single coil latching.
7. Contact Material:
4 = Silver-palladium alloy.
8. Coil Voltage:
03 = 3VDC 05 = 5VDC 06 = 6VDC 12 = 12VDC 24 = 24VDC
48 = 48VDC
Stock Items – The following items are maintained in stock.
T84S17D214-05